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Wettkampf-Nr. 25
100m Brust Frauen
Jugend D

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sina Reithel 1999(SB13) DLRG Weimar

Jugend C
1. Carla De Bortoli 1996(SB13) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:46,74 372
2. Emely Telle 1997(SB13) DLRG Weimar 01:53,32 311
3. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(SB7) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:07,27 167
4. Nadine Lüthi 1996(SB9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:33,88 124

Nicht am Start
Marie Flor 1996(SB8) Peiner Schwimmverein von 1906

Jugend A
1. Lara Reiser 1993(SB11) FV-Werda 1919 02:02,87 386
2. Elena Krawzow 1993(SB13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:48,40 355
3. Michelle Komossa 1991(SB14) DLRG Weimar 02:05,88 271
4. Katrin Gamerdinger 1992(AB) DLRG Weimar 01:49,76 241
5. Tina Paulick 1991(SB12) DLRG Weimar 02:04,70 233
6. Sarah Kirbach 1992(SB7) TV Neckargemünd 02:50,49 211
7. Jaqueline Jakob 1993(SB9) TV Neckargemünd 02:27,38 142
8. Lea Keller 1992(SB5) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:55,50 108

Offene Wertung
1. Christina Ziegler 1986(SB2) SV Cannstatt 03:26,88 618
2. Lara Reiser 1993(SB11) FV-Werda 1919 02:02,87 386
3. Carla De Bortoli 1996(SB13) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:46,74 372
4. Elisabeth Koch 1972(SB14) BSV Spital 01:54,20 364
5. Elena Krawzow 1993(SB13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:48,40 355
6. Emely Telle 1997(SB13) DLRG Weimar 01:53,32 311
7. Michelle Komossa 1991(SB14) DLRG Weimar 02:05,88 271
8. Katrin Gamerdinger 1992(AB) DLRG Weimar 01:49,76 241
9. Silke Köstler 1988(SB13) SSG Blista Marburg 02:04,53 234
10. Tina Paulick 1991(SB12) DLRG Weimar 02:04,70 233
11. Sarah Kirbach 1992(SB7) TV Neckargemünd 02:50,49 211
12. Bettina Kraske 1987(SB13) BVSV Nürnberg 02:17,26 175
13. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(SB7) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:07,27 167
14. Jaqueline Jakob 1993(SB9) TV Neckargemünd 02:27,38 142
15. Nadine Lüthi 1996(SB9) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:33,88 124
16. Lea Keller 1992(SB5) Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:55,50 108

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sina Reithel 1999(SB13) DLRG Weimar

Nicht am Start
Marie Flor 1996(SB8) Peiner Schwimmverein von 1906


